AMENDMENT OF SULICITAT		OF CONTRACT	ASE BEO NO. 15. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO.	1 EFFECTIVE DATE	NRR-86-156 dto	Control of the Contro
Forty Three (43)	11/17/89	1. ADMINISTERED BY (
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Com Division of Contracts & Pro Washington, DC 20555	one L umission operty Management		
A NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIF Code)			WI SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA JON NO.
Parameter, Inc. 13380 Watertown Plank Road Elm Grove, WI 53122			90. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
			NRC-05-86-156
FACILITY CODE			3/24/86
CODE	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOL	ICITATIONS
tal By completing Items B and 15, and returning submitted, or Icl By separate letter or telegran MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE OF IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vice the property of the place of	copies of the amend of this amendment you desisterence to the solicitation and the amendment of th	specified in the solicitation of ment: (b) By acknowledging the solicitation and amendment OF OFFERS PRIOR TO the to change an offer already this amendment, and is received.	res amended, by one of the following methods: receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer ant numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEGG THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT submitted, such change may be made by telegram o ed prior to the opening hour and date specified
B&R No. 020-19-11-02	Fin. No. D21020	31 x 02 00, 200 0b1	igate: \$28,000.00
13. THIS ITEM	APPLIES ONLY TO MOD	IFICATIONS OF CONT	RACTS/ORDERS.
A SESSET CHEST AND THE STREET			The state of the s
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT	T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO F	REFLECT THE ADMINISTR	ATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office 3.103(b).
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHORITY OF:	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	end suthority)		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	This required to sign th	as document and return _	copies to the issuing office
TO DESCRIPTION OF RMENDMENT MODIF	ICATION (Organized by UCF &	ection headings, memming and	
The purpose of this modifi to revise the period of pe orders. Accordingly, the	cation is to provi	de \$28,000,00 in ct the completion	incremental funding and
Dunstion	of Contract Period	. is deleted and	replaced with the following:
"The period of perform December 1, 1989. Th under task orders 38. after March 23, 1989.	nance of this control ne purpose of this 40,41,42,43,44,45,	extension is to a 46, and 47. No n	ilow for completion of work ew task orders shall be placed
		The Name and Little	Store Changed, remains unchanged and in full lorce OF CONTRACTIFIC OFFICER (Fame or print)
156 HASE AND TITLE OF SIGNER HYPE OF	print)		
		Paul J. Edgewort	(h)
Party, Lancing Special	ISC DATE SIGNED	Vanly. E.	Egenth 11/17/89
aspeared of period subsected to the	THE RESERVE TO SERVE AS A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	100	STANDARD FORM 50 (m. C. 10) .
PREVIOUS LEGENS AND CONTRACTOR IN		17	+ AN TOR CONT. T. S.

8911220309 891117 PDR CONTR NRC-05-86-156 PDC

NRC-05-86-156 Modification No. 43 Page 2 of 2

- 2. Section G.11, Consideration, paragraph "B" is revised to read as follows:
- "B. The total funds currently available for issuance of individual task orders under this contract is \$5,770,000.00. For further provisions on funding, see the Limitation of Costs Clause 52.232-20 referenced in Part II Contract Clause, Section I."

All other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling of \$5,940,000.00, shall remain the same.